	2020年第一季度
农村分散特困人员供养对象发放表

	乡镇名称
	家庭住址
	姓名
	人口
	领取金额
	护理补贴
	发放金额

	习城乡
	连集
	陈三宽
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集
	陈四
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	陈清田
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	胡玉兰
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	侯二白
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	侯广林
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	陈三能
	1
	1255
	180
	1435

	习城乡
	连集村
	陈自元
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	连新芳
	1
	1255
	120
	1375

	习城乡
	连集村
	连怀根
	1
	1255
	120
	1375






